
Business Name
4 Nations International Education & Migration Services Shamnika Karki info@4nations.com.au

Abroad Study  Pty Ltd Tomokazu SAITO info@abroad.com.au

ACIC - Australian College Information Centre Cherry Line cherryline@acic.com.au

AEA Education & Migration Mandy Lin info@aeaeducation.com.au

AEC Education&Migration Pty Ltd Christina ZHANG aec@bigpond.net.au

AESC Tasmania Pty Ltd Jerome Zhang aesc@aesctas.com

AILS International Pty Ltd Jee Eun Han sydney@australiavisa.com

Aojie International Pty Ltd Shizhen Zhang jamie@aojie.com.au

APOLLO INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD HASAN ABDUL GOFRAN hasan@apollointl.com.au

Aus-China International Service Centre Yvonne McArthur director@acsg.org.au

Auscool Group Pty Ltd Kate Jiang JRC666@QQ.COM

Ausda Migration & Education Pty Ltd Bin(Emma) LU info.ausda@gmail.com

Ausmotive Education Jacqueline HUANG jacqueline.huang@aoqiedu.com

Ausnew Migration & Education Pty Ltd Eddie Zeng info@ausnew.com

AusPac International Pty Ltd Anne Chen info@auspacinternational.com

Aussie Immigration Services Ted Zhiqiang Chen melody@ausimmi.com.au

Aussieglobe Education and Migration (AGEM) Rajan Khatiwada rkhatiwada@aussieglobe.com.au

Aussome Education Migration Services Wang Jessica aussomelink@gmail.com

Australia Visa Link Pty Ltd Jie (Cathleen) Zhang cath@ozvisalink.com

Australian Immigration Law Services Jee Eun Han SYDNEY@AUSTRALIAVISA.COM

AUSUCCESS GROUP PTY LTD Xiaofang Chen f.chen@ausu.com.au

BADA EDUCATION CENTRE EUN JEONG KIM

Bigday Education Pty Ltd Rosini Chandra rosini@bigdayeducation.com

Boomerang International Education Services Aashish Wagley aashish@boomerangedu.com

D.H Education Solutions Kyung Ock Jack Kim jack@daehanedu.com

DK Science & Learning Joe Kent joe@dksydney.com.au

DOM Education Pty Ltd. Daniel Jo info@domedu.com

Eduhub  ( Education Masters Pty Ltd) Bikash Bhujel bikash@chubmail.com

Five -Star Global Education Jisoo Lee info@leejisoo.education

Galaxy Education and Migration Services (GEM) Ratna Kumar Thakali info@galaxyeducation.com.au

Genius Inspiration Global Education Gigi Jiang yizhiyixing002@gmail.com

Global Mate PTY. LYD HEE LYONG LEE ewan@goglobalmate.com

Goldkoala Pty Ltd Richard Richard info@goldkoala.com.au

Green Education Group Hyosun Chang GreenEducations@gmail.com

HELP (TRAVEL&TRAVEL PTY.LIMITED) Jun Hatachi help_edu@tora-tora.net

HIMALAYAN BUSINESS GROUP ADARSHA JUNG PANDEY adarsha@himalayanbusiness.com

Hojunet Cnsultancy Catherine Shin hojunet@hotmail.com

Contact Details

Authorised Agents for Australian Ideal College



HONEW CONSULTING GROUP Chang Min (Andy) Lee syd@honew.com.au

I World International Group Pty Ltd Hyun Jin (Jean) Jang jean@iworldstudy.com

iae HOLDINGS, Inc. (T/A iae GLOBAL) Mark Lucas marklucas@iaeglobal.net

International Student Educational - Migration Services (ISEMS)  Navneet Singh admissions@isems.com.au

ISAN Education Rajani Prajapati sydney@isaneducation.com.au

JP International Consultancy Joy LU admin@jpinternational.com.au

Jun Study Care David Jeon jun_study@hotmail.com

JUNG EDUCAITOIN PTY LTD Jay Jung info@jungedu.com.au

KH Sydney Pty Ltd Yong Nam Lee sydney@khuhak.kr

Koala Education Centre Linda Choi koalaeducation@hotmail.com

Korean Education Information Centre William CHOI keic@bigpond.com.au

Magical English Educational Service PTY LTD Jason Lee jason@meaustralia.cn

MI Education Sohail Sumsur Rahman manager@mieducation.com.au

MONTGOMERY INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS - Adelaide Ocean Cao info@montic.com.au

New Stars Education Counselors Pty Ltd Alex CHEN alex@newstarsec.com.au

OZ Educare Center Seok Hwan Park ozeducare@hotmail.com

Oznstudy Pty Ltd Hyun (Jean) Jang info@oznstudy.com

Pioneer Global Arjun Prasain info@pioneerglobal.com.au

Progress Study Consultancy Tien (Stella) Kusuma progress_study@yahoo.com

RD Education & Migration Services Deepti Singh info@rdems.com.au

REIC PTY LTD Avril Wu info@reicedu.com

RESIDENCY GUIDE PTY LTD Hem Raj Bhatta info@residencyguide.com.au

RUNEDU Su Nam Hong runedusyd@gmail.com

S & K International Education Suthada (Kitty) Siriwatdeth info@skeducation.com

S&W CONSULTING GROUP Jacky Huang j.huang@swcg.com.au

Sango Groups Jerry Lin info@sangogroup.com.au

SEALS MIGRATION & EDUCATION PTY LTD Hui Fan info@sealmigration.com.au

SLP Students Link Program Heather Seo admissions@studentslink.com.au

Smart Education Link Pty Ltd Fransiska Zakaria smarteducationlink@gmail.com

Student Orbit Oz Pty Ltd Yulieth Gonzalez Cuestainfo@studentorbitoz.com.au

STUDY CENTRAL Jeremy Yang jeremy@studycentral.com.au

STUDY SA Study SA Study SA info@studysa.com.au

Synchrothink Consultancy Prabhat Krishna synchrothinkaustralia@gmail.com

Tee Solutions Pty Ltd Harry Hu tee.marketing1@gmail.com

The Newstone Group Pty Ltd ( Melbourne ) Tian Li marketing@thenewstone.com

The Time Education Jeon Han admin@thetime-edu.com

Tracy Thuy Trang Nguyen tracynguyenn.dn@gmail.com

Vollet Education Centre Tina Vollet volletdondevoy@gmail.com

Yes People Study Services Om K SHRESTHA info@yespeoplestudy.com

Zhijievisa Pty Ltd Bo LI zhijievisa@gmail.com

ZNZ Education Pty Ltd Angela Zhu info@zhinanzhen.org



T: +61 2 92622968 ext Marketing | E: marketing@aic.edu.au
W: www.aic.edu.au

AIC Marketing Department as follows: 
If you need to varify any agents, please do not hesitate to contact 


